
NITA/25/(22-DSA)/INT-NITMEET/2022-23/8D30-34 

S. 

No. 

Based on the approval of competent Authority the following students are allowed to participate 

in ALL INDIA INTER NIT Kho Kho (M) & Athletics (Men & women) Tournament, at NIT 

Warangal from 16" to 18" February, 2024. Students will leave the institute on 13" February, 

2024 and return on 21 February 2024. Mr. Anupam Pal (Sports Officer) will be accompanying 

the team as a Manager cum Coach. During his absence at NIT Agartala, Dr. Sukanta Goswami 

(PEO) will look after the duties & responsibilities of Mr. Anupam Pal. 
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Name of the Player 

Guguloth Rohith Sai 

Kethavath Pavan 

Banoth Pranay 

Kothapally Nikhil 

Islavath Mathru Naik 

Keloth Malsoor 

Mangalapalli Jaya Surya 

Jatoth Prashanth 

National Institute of Technology Agartala 
Agartala -799 046 (Tripura) 

MD Anash Khan 

Angam Meghadut Singha 

Maloth Ganesh 

Nirupam Nath 

Nitika 

Ankita Suman 

Krati Gupta 

OFFICE ORDER 

Enrolment 

No. 

20UCHO60 

23UEE122 

20DTPH021 4th 

23DSMAO11 

21UECO29 

23UCHO59 

21UEC120 

21UCHO69 

22UCHO73 

22UCS197 

Year 

23UECO36 

4th 

22UEE166 

20UCS037 

1st 

1st 

3rd 

1st 

3rd 

3rd 

22UME114 2nd 

2nd 

22UMEO36 2nd 

2nd 

1st 

2nd 

4th 

National Institute of Technology Agartala 

Dated: 7 .02.2024 

Barjala, Jirania, West Tripura, Pin: - 799046 

Events 

Kho Kho 

(M) 

Athletics 

(Men& 
women) 
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Copy to: 

1. 
2. 

Soham Karn 

5. 
6. 

Sudip jamatia 

7. 

Tanmoy Tripura 

Khushiram saini 

National |nstitute of Technology Agartala 
Agartala -799 046(Tripura) 

Bhukya Vasanth Kumar 

Austin Paul 

3. All Dean's for kind information. 
4. All HÌDs for kind information. 

23DSPH012 1st 

21UCS136 

21UCS139 

SAS Officer for Kind information 

23UEDO22 

Registrar, NIT Agartala for kind information. 

19UCS138 

10. All Notice Boards NITA. 

21DTMA001 

Chief Warden and Wardens for kind information. 

Medical Officer for kind information. 

P.S. to the Director for kind information to the Director. 

3rd 

3rd 

1st 

4th 

3rd 

(Dr. John Deb Barma) 
Dean (SW-1) 

8. Dr. Sukanta Goswami, PEO. NITA, for necessary action. 

9. System Administrator for necessary action. 
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(Dr.jóhn Deb Barma) 
/Dean (SW-1) 
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